2007 Ventura City Championship Results

Place
1st

2nd

Tie 3rd
Tie 3rd
Tie 3rd
Tie 3rd
Tie 7th
Tie 7th
Tie 9th
Tie 9th
Tie 11th
Tie 11th
Tie 11th

Place
1st
2nd
Tie 3rd
Tie 3rd
5th

6th

Championship
Name

Joe Greiner
Scott Bubb

Kris Butkys

Ron Edwards
Marshall Colby
Matthew McAlpan
Stephan Cox
Marshall Dick
Albert Corral
Carlos Robledo
Satch Herrmann
Christopher Lang
Robert Choi

A Flight

Name

Mike Coulson
Bryan Reed

Chris Heimler

Leif Jacobsen
John Empey
Carlos Hernandez

Score
141
142
145
145
145
145
147
147
148
148
149
149
149

Score
141
145
147
147
148
149

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Tie 4th
Tie 4th
6th

Place
1st

Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd

B Flight

Name

Warren Bonney
Dennis Harmon
Tom Weber

Ron Kaplan
Christopher Logan
Louis Washington

C Flight

Name

James Norton
Deborah Guthrie
George Linker

Score

135
136
141
142
142
145

Score

137
140
140



